
Thuisblijverscross Peertsbos
Herentals 31.7.2022

TROL

Frederik MEYNEN
hamok
Omloop : H:01
Afstand : 7380m
Tijd : 1:00:34 (8'12"/km)

10/30 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Nico CEUNEN 0:48:08
2. Remco HEREIJGERS 0:49:08
3. Lennert LENS 0:49:30

1. 137 00:03:00 352m 8'31"/km
2. 132 00:02:16 00:05:16 265m 8'33"/km
3. 135 00:02:45 00:08:01 362m 7'36"/km
4. 134 00:02:46 00:10:47 116m 23'51"/km
5. 136 00:01:57 00:12:44 147m 13'16"/km
6. 106 00:07:53 00:20:37 1275m 6'11"/km
7. 117 00:02:48 00:23:25 187m 14'58"/km
8. 129 00:04:22 00:27:47 607m 7'12"/km
9. 142 00:04:20 00:32:07 554m 7'49"/km

10. 143 00:00:42 00:32:49 88m 7'57"/km
11. 113 00:05:23 00:38:12 796m 6'46"/km
12. 107 00:05:25 00:43:37 661m 8'12"/km
13. 122 00:04:18 00:47:55 458m 9'23"/km
14. 121 00:03:54 00:51:49 511m 7'38"/km
15. 125 00:02:56 00:54:45 354m 8'17"/km
16. 128 00:03:07 00:57:52 397m 7'51"/km
17. 127 00:01:37 00:59:29 142m 11'23"/km
18. 999 00:01:05 01:00:34 106m 10'13"/km
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